Position

Director

President

President

President

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary/Treasurer

Treasurer

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Treasurer

Big Independent Cities
Excess Pool Joint Powers
Agreement

Northern Orange County
Liability and Property Self-
Insurance Authority

Northern Orange County
Self-Funded Workers
Compensation Agency

Orange County Fringe
Benefit Joint Powers
Agreement

Northern Orange County
Liability and Property Self-
Insurance Authority

Orange County Fringe
Benefit Joint Powers
Agreement

Northern Orange County
Self-Funded Workers
Compensation Agency

Orange County Fringe
Benefit Joint Powers
Agreement

Northern Orange County
Liability and Property Self-
Insurance Authority

Northern Orange County
Self-Funded Workers
Compensation Agency

Orange County Fringe
Benefit Joint Powers
Agreement

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



